
From: Michael Ovitz 
Sent: Friday, April 13, 2012 1:39 PM 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Subject: RE: 

Hi Jeff 

Would love to have had dinner, but I actually came i= for a birthday party tonight for a friend so I will not be able to 
attend=o:p> 

I would love to see you 

From: Jeffrey Epstein Imailto:jeevacation@gmail.com] 
=b>Sent: Thursday, April 12, 2012 7:03 PM 
To: Michael OvitzSubject: 

want to come to =inner tomorrow , intersting people.or sat lunch„ =ou can bring her ,if you want 
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